
 

EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

2015 
 
Joyce Jones    Chair     304-558-3389   joyce.k.jones@wv.gov  
Anita Allen    Secretary    304-558-4331   anita.c.allen@wv.gov  
Sheena Lincolnogger  Division of Personnel  304-558-3950   sheena.m.lincolnogger@wv.gov  
Guy Nisbet    Purchasing Division  304-558-2596   guy.l.nisbet@wv.gov  
Clyde Arline   Combined Agencies  304-558-3348   clyde.l.arline@wv.gov  
Joan Chapman   Finance Division   304-558-4587   joan.e.chapman@wv.gov  
Lee Orr    General Services   304-558-8363   lee.e.orr@wv.gov  
Crystal Nichols   Office of Technology  304-957-6927   crystal.g.nichols@wv.gov  
Jessica Virtz   PEIA     304-558-7850   jessica.l.virtz@wv.gov  
Candi Kinslow   CPRB     304-558-3570   candi.e.kinslow@wv.gov 


